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The menu of Einstein Bros Bagels from Seattle includes 50 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $8.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Jude Crawford likes about Einstein
Bros Bagels:

The food is great, | got the lox bagel and enjoyed it. The price was reasonable with fast service and amiable
staff. Their bagels are fresh and crisp with a lovely flavor. My companions got breakfast bagels and after trying
them they didn’t impress me. But other than that everything was exceptional. read more. Should you wish to
sample tasty American menus like burgers or barbecue, then Einstein Bros Bagels in Seattle is the ideal
place for you, here they serve a appetizing brunch for breakfast. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and
rice, here they also South American grill.
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€instein Bros Bagels Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA

Side dishes

SEA SALT CHIPS

Drinks

BOTTLE DIET COKE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Bakery

HALF DOZEN BAGELS

fresh bagels

BAKER'S DOZEN BAGELS

Sweels & Sides

TWICE-BAKED HASHBROWN

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

$2.1

$3.6

$11.8

$17.9

$2.1

$6.5

$2.9
$3.7

Coffee & Tea

COLD BREW, SMALL
COLD BREW SHAKE, LARGE
COLD BREW, LARGE
COLD BREW SHAKE, SMALL

Tresh Baked Bagels &
Shmear

SINGLE BAGEL WITH SHMEAR

SINGLE BAGEL WITHOUT SHMEAR

HALF DOZEN BAGEL BOX
BAKER'S DOZEN BOX

Everyday Brunch Boxes

BACON CHEDDAR BRUNCH
SPECIAL

BRUNCH BOX FOR TWO
NOVA LOX BRUNCH SPECIAL
BRUNCH BOX

Popular Ttems
BOTTLE SIMPLY ORANGE

BACON, AVOCADO TOMATO EGG
WHITE SANDWICH

NOVA LOX
SHMEAR TUBS

APPLEWOOD BACON CHEDDAR
EGG SANDWICH

Deli Tunch

TURKEY, BACON AVOCADO
SANDWICH

NOVA LOX DELI LUNCH

PIZZA BAGEL (CHEESE)

$4.3
$6.5
$5.0
$5.6

$2.8
$2.8
$14.3
$22.5

$11.0

$22.5
$13.8
$44.0

$4.4
$8.7

$11.8
$6.0

$8.2

$9.5

$11.8
$7.8



€instein Bros Bagels Yenu

PIZZA BAGEL (PEPPERONI) $8.5 CHEDDAR CHEESE EGG $7.7
SANDWICH :
TASTY TURKEY SANDWICH $9.4
FARMHOUSE EGG SANDWICH $9.0
s GARDEN AVOCADO EGG
Juices & More (Bottled SARDE $8.2
'Dl‘illkd) TURKEY-SAUSAGE CHEDDAR $8.2
ANDWICH :
BOTTLE COKE $3.6 S c
BOTTLE CHOCOLATE MILK $3.9
BOTTLE SMARTWATER $4.4 ( w 2
BOTTLE DASANI WATER $3.1 CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA
BOTTLE WHITE MILK $3.9 oc

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

Sandwiches CHAITEALATTE

ALL-NIGHTER EGG SANDWICH $9.9 LATTE
SANTA FE EGG WHITE SANDWICH $8.5 VANILLALATTE
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Einstein Bros Bagels

Einstein Bros. Bagels, 600 4th Opening Hours:
Ave, Seattle, WA 98104, USA,
United States
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