



https://menulist.menu Einstein Bros. Bagels, 600 4th Ave, Seattle, WA 98104, USA, United States +12062644817









The menu of Einstein Bros Bagels from Seattle includes **50** dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on the card* cost about \$8.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Jude Crawford</u> likes about Einstein Bros Bagels:

The food is great, I got the lox bagel and enjoyed it. The price was reasonable with fast service and amiable staff. Their bagels are fresh and crisp with a lovely flavor. My companions got breakfast bagels and after trying them they didn't impress me. But other than that everything was exceptional. read more. Should you wish to sample tasty **American menus like burgers or barbecue**, then Einstein Bros Bagels in Seattle is the ideal place for you, here they serve a appetizing brunch for breakfast. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, here they also South American grill.

	0 × 0
1	60 9 6
	00

Non alcoholic drinks		Coffee & Tea	
ICED TEA		COLD BREW, SMALL	\$4.3
		COLD BREW SHAKE, LARGE	\$6.5
Side dishes		COLD BREW, LARGE	\$5.0
SEA SALT CHIPS	\$2.1	COLD BREW SHAKE, SMALL	\$5.6
Drinks		Fresh Baked Bagels &	
BOTTLE DIET COKE	\$3.6	Shmear	
		SINGLE BAGEL WITH SHMEAR	\$2.8
Hot drinks		SINGLE BAGEL WITHOUT SHMEAR	\$2.8
HOT TEA		HALF DOZEN BAGEL BOX	\$14.3
		BAKER'S DOZEN BOX	\$22.5
Bakery			
HALF DOZEN BAGELS	\$11.8	Everyday Brunch Boxes	
Fresh bagels		BACON CHEDDAR BRUNCH SPECIAL	\$11.0
BAKER'S DOZEN BAGELS	\$17.9	BRUNCH BOX FOR TWO	\$22.5
		NOVA LOX BRUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.8
Sweets & Sides		BRUNCH BOX	\$44.0
TWICE-BAKED HASHBROWN	\$2.1	Popular Items	
Hot Drink		BOTTLE SIMPLY ORANGE	\$4.4
HOT CHOCOLATE		BACON, AVOCADO TOMATO EGG WHITE SANDWICH	\$8.7
Cupan Goods		NOVA LOX	\$11.8
Super Foods		SHMEAR TUBS	\$6.0
AVOCADO TOAST	\$6.5	APPLEWOOD BACON CHEDDAR EGG SANDWICH	\$8.2
Dessert			
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.9	Deli Lunch	
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$3.7	TURKEY, BACON AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$9.5
		NOVA LOX DELI LUNCH	\$11.8
		PIZZA BAGEL (CHEESE)	\$7.8



PIZZA BAGEL (PEPPERONI)	\$8.5 \$9.4	CHEDDAR CHEESE EGG SANDWICH	\$7.7
TASTY TURKEY SANDWICH		FARMHOUSE EGG SANDWICH	\$9.0
Juices & More (Bottled		GARDEN AVOCADO EGG SANDWICH	\$8.2
Drinks)		TURKEY-SAUSAGE CHEDDAR	\$8.2
BOTTLE COKE	\$3.6	SANDWICH	
BOTTLE CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.9	Coffee	
BOTTLE SMARTWATER	\$4.4		
BOTTLE DASANI WATER	\$3.1	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	
BOTTLE WHITE MILK	\$3.9	MOCHA	
		FRESH BREWED COFFEE	
Sandwiches		CHAI TEA LATTE	
ALL-NIGHTER EGG SANDWICH	\$9.9	LATTE	
SANTA FE EGG WHITE SANDWICH	\$8.5	VANILLA LATTE	
SANTA PE EGG WHITE SANDWICH	Ψ0.5		



Einstein Bros Bagels

Einstein Bros. Bagels, 600 4th Ave, Seattle, WA 98104, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

